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The Mighty Ox | am

David The Champ

The Little Giants

Team of the Goddess

three little birds

THIS YEAR FOR SURE

Big Dawgz

No action happens on my team
Team Dale

Bombsquad

The Bones Brigade
CharDeeMacDennis2 Electric Boogaloo

Total Points
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1992
1794
1788
1636
1629
1597
1592
1561
1490
1489
1392
1236
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PCT
0.867
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.533
0.467
0.467
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.267

PF
1839
1648
1445
1550
1475
1393
1375
1395
1340
1305
1139
1191

PA

1433
1346
1339
1424
1411
1393
1474
1417
1436
1479
1354
1589
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1636
1592
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1236
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